Vehicle Sales & Spares Army - Naval - Air Force ’|~ =

Registered Address: Suite G31 Genesis Centre, Innovation Way Stoke on Trent ST6 4BF, UK — . — \
"’ g

Email: info@borecleaningsystems.com

Web: https://borecleaningsystems.com M v s e s

Telo: 44 7464 727015 ILITARY WEHICLE SALES & SPARES

Motor Parts for AVD5 1790-2C / M60 A1l Parts Order Form
These Are Genuine Parts
We Will Arrange A Freight Quote and Send Invoice to Details Below
Email Form To: info@borecleaningsystems.com

Name: Company Email:
Company Name: Web Site:
Address: Office Tel:
Town / City: Mobile Tel:
Zip Code: In Case We Need To Contact You
Country: Please Advise One Option For Freight
Vat No:
Sea Freight: Yes __ Nearest Airport:
Company No:
Air Freight: Yes __ Nearest Docks:
BCS Ref Part Number Parts Name In Stock Qty Required
1 Crankshaft 2815-01-233-9709 20
2 Fly-Wheel 2815-00-404-7444 8
3 Cylinder Std 2815-00-15D-7405 648
4 Piston Std 2815-00-397-3316 648
5 Ring Set Std 2815-00-410-1211 648
6 Gasket preformed Set 5330-01-026-9498 54
7 Oil Pan 2815-00-394-9705 20
8 Cooler Transmission 2520-01-162-7035 20
9 Cooler Oil Engine 2930-01-024-6706 20
10 Turbo Supercharger 2950-00-397-3384 40
11 Oil Pump 2815-00-394-3015 20
12 Impeller, Fan, Axial 2930-00-679-5742 30
13 Cradle Assembly Gen 5340-01-048-6052 22
14 Coupling Clamp 5340-01-023-9396 22
15 Housing Generator 2920-00-397-3319 32
16 Gear Slip Generator 3020-00-398-6713 43
17 Bearing Half Std Conn Rod 3120-01-018-0192 54
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Part Number

Bearing Crankshaft
Hose Damper To Turbo
Bolt

Bolt Hook

Screw

Bolt

Lead Elec

Bracket Mounting
Bracket Mounting
Tubing

Tee Pipe To Tube

Hose To Pump Injection

Hose Damper To Fuel Injection

Adapter Speedometer

Insert 1/2

Insert 5/8

Tee Pipe

Valve Generator

Elbow Generator

Adapter Generator

Elbow Generator
Adapter Generator

Coupling Pipe

Adapter, Straight, Pipe

Plate

Screw, Cap, Hexagon

Nut Tube Coupling

Sleeve Tube

Insert Tube Fitting

Tubing

Parts Name

3120-00-678-3230
4720-00-410-1184
5306-00-678-1885
5306-00-774-4720
5305-00-269-3245
5306-00-180-0238
2590-00-879-1666
2920-00-466-7464
2920-01-065-2016
4710-00-804-9249
4730-00-810-7039
7420-00-792-5393
4720-00-410-1231
6680-00-973-1263
5340-00-847-0734
5340-00-678-3310
4730-00-981-5093
4820-01-011-9665
4730-00-277-2448
4730-00-627-2017
4730-01-016-2531
4730-00- 841-1766
4730-00-501-7013
4730-01-016-5907
2920-01-021-5983
5305-00-942-2170
4730-00-684-3569
4730-00-542-2813
4730-01-047-2605
4710-00-804-9249

In Stock

54
32
540
1080
108
216
38
22
22
7560
43
41
41
54
540
324
27
43
43
54
43
108
32
54
27
135
108
108
108
7560

Qty Required
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